l) Journées
Dentaires
|'Q Quéhee
COMPAGNIE
123Dentiste/Centres Dentaires Lapointe
3M
Académie dentaire multidisciplinaire
A-Dec
ADIN Dental Implants Canada Ltd.
Air Techniques
Align Technology
AMD Medicom Inc.
Andau Medical

Ansell
Archi-Tech inc.

Association des chirurgiens dentistes du Québec (ACDQ)

Atop Dental Canada Inc.
Banque Scotia

Banque TD

Basevac Dental

Belmont - Takara Company Canada Ltd
BelLocum

BioGaia Probiotics Canada Inc.
BioHorizons Canada

Biron

Blue and Green Inc

BMO Bank of Montréal
Bois-Tech Inc.

Brasseler Canada

CAIN LAMARRE, S.E.N.C.R.L.
Carestream Dental, LLC

Carolyn Design

Carrot Health Care Products Inc.
CDSPI

Cerum Ortho Organizers

CISSS de la Gaspésie

Citagenix

Clareo Réseau dentaire
ClaroNav

Clinical Research Dental
Colgate

Conex

Crest + Oral-B - Procter & Gamble Inc.
Curion (formely, Bisco Canada)
D2D HEALTHCo.

DCI Edge

# Kiosque
701
715
701A
607
615
1500
1501
1323
1808
308
915
1023
515
1504
1825
2017
821
1625
1917
600
2010
1515
1809
1014
815
1400A
1506
1101A
217
424
525
1801A
1320
606
1705
1015
619
1706
1201
1509
1908
422



Dens 'N Dente HealthCare
Denta / Myriad Pharma
Dentago

Dental Canada - Instrumentation
Dentalcorp

Dentaurum Canada, Inc.
Dentistes Propriétaires du Québec
Dentitek - Progitek

Dentsply Sirona Canada
Derrig & Talbot Inc.
Desjardins

Doc Clik Inc.

Ekita

Escient Inc.

Etréma

ExcelDent (Cerebra Inc.)
Force 3 Médical Inc.

Garfield Refining

Garrison Dental Solutions

GC America Inc

Gescom Conseils

Glidewell Dental

Groupe Gestion Globale inc.
Haleon

HANSAmed Limited

Hatch Group Inc.

Henry Schein

Hiossen Implant Canada
Hubermed Inc.

HuFriedy Group

InfoSign Media

Institut Dentaire International
Ivoclar

J. Morita USA, Inc.

Johnson & Johnson Inc.
K-Dentaire inc

KaVo Dental

Kerr

Kuraray America Inc.

Le Groupe DMB Inc. (AD2000)
Lenox Ins by Lensur Instruments Ltd
MaxiDent Software - Logiciel MaxiDent
Mectron North America
MédiCapital

Medline Canada, Corporation
Mégrafo Inc

323
509
401A
300
901
1100A
1415
1600A
1101
1401A
416
1703
1500A
1607
111
1709
1817
1725
2011
1720
1300A
1724
1823
919
1221
501
700A, 700 & 1001
302
2122
1615
1710
411
1315
209
401
721
516
614
211
201
1701A
1714
1805
400A
316
210



Miele Limited

Ministere de la Santé et des Services sociaux
Miraxis Technology Solutions Inc.
MNP

National Dental Innovations
NNA Medical Inc.

Nobel Biocare Canada Inc.
Novologik Inc.

NSK America

Optik Medic Inc.

Oral Science

Orascoptic

Ordre des dentistes du Québec
Oxymed

Panrad Inc.

Patterson Dentaire Canada Inc.
PDT - Paradise Dental Technologies
Personnel Dentaire SENC

Phare Médica

Philips Electronics Ltd

Planmeca, Inc.

Plateforme Koobex Inc.

Plogg Dentisterie

Power Dental Group

PRIMED Medical Products
Professional Sales Associates Inc.
Progident

Puldent

RBC Banque Royale

Ritter Implants Canada

ROI Corp

Sable Industries Inc.

Safari Dentaire Inc.

Safco (Q-Optics)

SDI (North America) Inc.
Septodont, Inc.

Sinclair Dental Co. Ltd

Sowingo

Steritraces

Straumann

Sunstar Americas Inc.

Supermax Healthcare Canada Inc.
Synca /Exam Vision

Technident Inc.

Tri Hawk Dental

Ultralight Optics Inc.

Voco Canada, inc.

219
1800A
507
519
1901
303
618
317
423
1301A
1519
620
1115
604
1909
1301
310
2110
100
1601
417
2016
600A
1723
1918
503
601
521
1215
505
1811
216
1819
622
1916
1609
801
900A
1700A
307
1717
901A
1121
1911
1822
301, 1800 & 1924
1423



W & H Impex Inc.
Water Pik Inc.
Zeiss Canada Ltée
ZimVie Dental

1802
1701
1801
1621



